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DOSS. NOM

5310 LAMOLINE
5266 SPITS

5187 MOUTI
5284 DEHIN
5256 KETTMUS
5462 MERODIO
5285 LOUIS
5279 LOUIS
5331 SMEERS
5283 BEBRONNE
5246 WUNS
5385 ZAMBUTO
5311 BARE

5169 JAUNIAUX
5102 BADER
5312 BARE

5265 KALIN
5249 LEMAL
5120 BOUCKAERT
5254 MANIGNIA
5355 LECOCQ
5247 ABINO
5185 MIEVIS
5261 BECKERS
5151 DUMONT

5464 DALLACORTE

5370 VERGNION
5155 FORGET
5348 MALAY
5257 KETTMUS
5470 DEFAYS
5142 DEWE

PRENOM
GUILLAUME
CLEMENT
LINA
REGINALD
IOURT
GEROME
FRANCOIS
ANDRE
NICOLAS
ANTOINE
GAEL
THOMAS
FRANCOIS
MAXIME
TIM
ANTOINE
LIONEL
PASCAL
STEPHANE
GERGORY
LOUISE
SRES
KEVIN
BASTIEN
TITOUAN
LUDOVIC
FREDERICK
PIERRE-LOUIS
ANTOINE
ILIA
BORIS
MATTHIAS

TEMPS
00:18:20
00:18:22
00:18:33
00:18:52
00:19:20
00:20:05
00:20:09
00:20:55
00:21:04
00:21:33
00:21:42
00:21:44
00:21:49
00:22:08
00:22:14
00:22:19
00:22:28
00:22:30
00:22:41
00:22:42
00:22:43
00:23:09
00:23:40
00:23:53
00:24:13
00:24:19
00:24:24
00:24:35
00:24:40
00:24:43
00:25:07
00:25:27
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

5382 DASSESSE
5381 DASSESSE
5288 THIERY
5201|ROOSEN
5320 JEAN MART
5278 KHARROUBI
5339 BOULANGER
5212|STASSAR
5349 MALAY
5262|BECKERS
5467 EVRARD
5354 LEMAITRE
5368 WEHENREL
5193|NICOLAI
5367 GEORGES
5346/ TONNARD
5124 CATOUL
5259/ THOREAU
5302 PERCEVAL
5469|DUVIVIER
5263 KALIN
5214|STRUSIK
5156 GABRIEL
5248/ SMAL

5388 ERNEST
5313 BARE

5188 MOUTI
5347|SCHIETAERT
5111 BEUKEN
5162|GHYSENS
5163 GHYSENS
5303|NGUYEN
5999 WHITE

MARMN
THIBAUT
NICOLAS
AXEL
ULYSSE
AMINE
CHRISTOPHE
GUILLAUME
THOMAS
DANIEL
ANTOINE
XAVIER
THOMAS
ROMAIN
THOMAS
FLORIAN
LIONEL
JULIEN
REMY
LAURENT
THIERRY
JULIE
ALICE
BORIS
SERT
SEBASTIEN
YANISS
ROMAIN
VINCENT
MARIE
MICHAEL
CHRISTOPHE
ERNEST

00:25:31 14 ..
00:25:32....... ...
00:25:41 15 ...
00:25:43 16 .......
00:25:45 17 ...
00:25:54 18 .......
00:26:04 ....... ...

00:26:05/....... 15

00:26:32 19 .......
00:26:42 ....... |.......

00:26:45 ....... 16
00:26:48|....... 17
00:26:54 ....... 18

00:26:57 20 .......

00:27:07 ....... 19

00:27:17 21 ...

00:27:19 ....... 20
00:27:20 ....... 21
00:27:37 ....... 22
00:27:41 ....... 23

00:27:48 .......  ......
00:27:50 ....... |.......
00:27:52 ....... ...

00:27:54 ....... 24

00:27:55 ....... ...
00:27:58 ....... ...
00:28:06 22 ...

00:28:07/....... 25

00:28:09 .......  ......
00:28:15 .......  |.......
00:28:16 .......  .......

00:28:20 ....... 26
00:28:23 ....... 27

NICOLAI

JOG IN ATTITUDE

NICOLAI



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

5137 DEFOURNY
5384 JACQUEMIN
5128 CORSWAREM
5172 KABWE

5207 SCUVEE

5107 BEUKEN

5377 HANIN

5242 OTTO

5340 STAELENS
5293 DELVAUX
5294 DELVAUX
5260 DERWAE
5230 BOLLEN

5319 VAN LIEDERLOOP
5316 LANNOY
5290 DUSSART
5359 VIATOUR
5130 D AMBROSIO
5357 CHRETIEN
5161 GHYSENS
5366 BOSCOLO
5315 ALBERT

5291 DUSSART
5143 DEWE

5998 POULET

5376 BERTAGNOLIO
5271 DASSARGUES
5286 VANCRAYEBECHE
5126 CHEVROL
5171 JEMINE

5123 BRISBOIS
5243 BABE

5380 DUPONT

BENOIT
VINCENT
P-HENRY
JEANNE
ELEONORE
THEO
ADELE
VINCENT
ALINE

JEAN FRANCOIS
NICOLAS
JEREMY
EGLANTINE
MAXIME
RENAUD
QUENTIN
LEO
CHRISTELLE
DOMINIQUE
ALIENOR
MANUEL
ERIC
PIERRE
RAPHAELLE
SUPER
STEPHANE
ALIX
LAURENCE
CYRIL
CECILE
BENJAMIN
MICHEL
FRANCOIS

00:28:24 ....... <] (TP (U PSR (RN (ST S A
00:28:32]..c00cc Jeeeener frvenen Jeeeeiee fcnee foovees foeiiee foieens forenne
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00:28:41 ... i e e e e 1. PUMPKIN RUNNER TEAM
00:28:43 e eeee evies v i e, K] IS P
00:28:56 2 | SOV (RUUUOT UURIOP [SVUUIP FERVUUOIN FSVRTU RPUUT FOvron
00:28:58 ...cc.. oo s e v Z:) PO P
00:29:00 ....... £:10) UUCTOURN FRSUUURIN FSURVUTIN [SVOIR POV OURVR PR
00:29:02 .cccc. ovvie s v e e, A P
00:29:09 ....... £ ) USURTOVRN FRSUUUR FSURVUTIN [SUVOIU POV SUURR PR
00:29:10 ....... K] (RO RS (SRR FRRUUR SR (SR
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

5321 BAYARD
5358 CHRETIEN
5328 VAN HOUTTE
5327 PALADINO
5325 MATHIEU
5351 PANZA

5372 OPITON
5112 BOLAND
5264 VAN LAETHEN
5222 DOSSARD
5149 DOUTREWE
5424 MAQUET
5299 SCUVEE
5425 MAROT
5127 CONTRERAS
5362 DUBOIS
5232 RULMONT
5235 ROMMES
5196 RAWAY
5186 MONBALLIN
5314 DIVERSE
5139 DETRY

5422 DORZEE
5383 JACQUEMIN
5277 GARRAY
5192 NICOLAI
5378 VERSAILLIE
5304 LESPAGNARD
5202 ROOSEN
5273 DIANA

5389 PHAN

5997 HADFI

5350 SIMUL

PATRICK
SABINE
CLARA
DAVIDE
JEROME
ALAN
GAUTHIER
MELANIE
GABRIELLE
NON_INSCRIT
HELENE
JULIE
ROBERT
FRANCE
NATHALIE
BENEDICTE
CLEMENT
ANTOINE
JULIEN
LOIC
PIERRE
MARIE-FRANCE
CLARA
CELINE
LAURENT
GUILLAUME
ZOE
FABIENNE
JOEL
JIACONO
KEM THU
NEJLA
ANNE

00:30:49
00:30:52
00:30:55
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:31:01
00:31:03
00:31:04
00:31:06
00:31:08
00:31:12
00:31:13
00:31:17
00:31:20
00:31:24
00:31:46
00:32:05
00:32:24
00:32:25
00:32:32
00:32:33
00:32:37
00:32:39
00:32:41
00:32:42
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:32:48
00:32:50
00:32:53
00:32:56
00:32:57
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

5334 MOREAU
5280 FRANS
5343 CONRADT
5106 BERTRAND
5301 CORNET
5274 DEFOURNY
5996 BALTUS
5219 VILLEMINOT
5356 VOS

5166 HASTIR
5342 DRION
5300 HUMBLET
5379 DUPONT
5180 MATIVA
5364 LHOST
5176 LEVAUX

5135 DE BOURNONVILLE

5282 GOBELS
5318 ISTAZ
5122 BRICO
5250 BENOIT
5170 JEMINE
5324 ZUCCIHINI
5323 DEGAND
5229 DECA
5326 CUIPERS
5177 LHOIR
5390 NGUYEN
5335 NIESSEN
5386 CARLENS
5363 SIMOENS
5421 MALHERBE
5241 BIET

CHRISTINE
MARIE
CATHY
ROSELINE
THOMAS
BENOIT
MICKAEL
ANNE-LAURE
LOUIS
FLORE
ETIENNE
JULIE
XAVIER
PAULINE
MARINE
SOPHIE
CAMILLE
JULES
BASTIENNE
VERONIQUE
BENOIT
CATHERINE
CELINE
GAUTHIER
VINCENT
LAURENCE
VALERIE
TAN PHUOC
AUDREY
VINCIANE
FRANCIS
CHRISTINE
ANNE

00:33:03
00:33:12
00:33:24
00:33:25
00:33:31
00:33:38
00:33:44
00:33:45
00:33:46
00:34:03
00:34:04
00:34:04
00:34:11
00:34:12
00:34:16
00:34:45
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:34:47
00:34:48
00:34:49
00:34:50
00:34:51
00:34:52
00:34:55
00:34:58
00:35:04
00:35:13
00:35:21
00:35:39
00:35:40
00:35:44
00:35:46



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

5136 DECHARNEUX

5132|DASSY
5195 PESSER
5220/ VRIJENS
5391 RIGATUSO
5148/ DOSIN
5352 LEONARD
5461|GARCIA
5463 LIURNO
5292 MERTENS
5353 DEROANNE
5426|SNEEPERS
5428 EYEN

5465 PIRE

5427 DELVA
5203|SCHILTZ
5144 DONNAY
5178|LIEGEOQIS
5253 LOMBARDO
5164|GUILLAUME
5295 GOSSET
5298|ANICITO
5296 GOSSET
5466| OFFERMAN
5184 MERKEN
5270|REGIBEAU
5272 REGIBEAU
5209|SLEYPENN
5365 STAS

5153| DUMOULIN
5158 GERON
5157|GEORGE
5190 NICOLAI

PASCALE
JULIE
BERNADETTE
JULIEN
SALVATORE
SOPHIE
GREGOIRE
JULIEN
CELINE
SYBILLE
SEVERINE
TIM

NELL
CHRISTEL
YANICK
MARIE
SANDRINE
MAUD
VALERIAN
LAURE-VIRGINIE
STANISLAS
ANNUNZIO
EVRARD
MAXENCE
CAROLINE
CHARLOTTE
PAULINE
FRANCOISE
VERONIQUE
SOPHIE
ANNE-CATHERINE
GAEL
GAELLE

00:35:47
00:35:48
00:35:49
00:36:03
00:36:08
00:36:12
00:36:20
00:36:25
00:36:25
00:36:34
00:36:36
00:36:38
00:36:39
00:36:45
00:36:47
00:36:47
00:36:50
00:36:51
00:36:53
00:36:55
00:36:56
00:36:57
00:36:58
00:37:02
00:37:10
00:37:11
00:37:13
00:37:15
00:37:18
00:37:24
00:37:27
00:37:31
00:37:39

CHR CITADELLE

NICOLAI



198| 5189 NICOLAI ANNE-CATHERINE 00:37:40]....c..  lever v e e e 10 ....... NICOLAI

199 5228 KEFER FABIENNE 00:37:57|.cccoe fevenee feveien feeieer Joeiieee Jeeiene Joeiieee eiiee 5
2000 5154 DUPONT CATHERINE 00:38:02].......  |ioeer Leveis v e e 47 s FAT TEAM
201 5322 LOMBARDO ISABELLE 00:38:04 ....... et e e e 11 ...
202, 5468 CHALAND INGRID 00:38:10 | .ccc. fevver Leveis v e e 48|....... .
203 5133 DE BOURNONVILLE ASTRID 00:38:32 ...c.. et e e e () PP TR P
204 5238 DECK VICTOIRE 00:38:34|....... Lo L e e 20 s e
205 5134 DE BOURNONVILLE BERNARD 00:38:34 ....... ... (174 PRPRTI FPPTPIN PPN FPPTO FRRTTPN P
206 5194 PARISEL AMELIE 00:38:36....c. fevves Leveis e e e 49 e CHR CITADELLE
207 5995 DELVAUX ANNE 00:38:38 ....c.. et e e e 50 s
208 5994 BLOCKK STEPH 00:38:39 ... evver e v e e 51f....... |.oeeee.
209 5240 DECK BLANCHE 00:38:40 ....c.. ot e e e 20)...c... oo e
2100 5234 VAN HOVE PHILIPPINE 00:38:42|....... oo e e 272 PP T (e
211 5236 VER MEIRE VERONIQUE 00:38:42 ....... e e e e e e 12 ...
212 5993 JEAN-MARC 00:38:43|....... (5[0 TR RPROU (OO (PO (TP (PP I
213 5258 CLOTUCHE CARINE 00:38:48 ....... e e e e 13 ...
214, 5150 DUC MICHEL 00:38:55|.......  ....... (1) PP OO RPN FPPTPR AR P
215 5165 HABRAN THIERRY 00:38:56 ....... e e /| (PP RO PO (RO P
216 5174 LEGOFF CAROLINE 00:39:10] .. evves Leveie v e e 52 e e
217 5244 HENNING ADELE 00:39:10 .o s e e e e 53| |
218 5309 DUVIVIER FRANCE 00:39:18].......  leoees e e v e e 14 ...
219 5317 DEVILLE ANAIS 00:39:19 ..o s e e e e 54
2200 5211 SLEYPENN SABINE 00:39:23....c.. Levee e e e e e 15 ...
221 5289 VERNEIRE ALEXIA 00:39:42 ....... i e e e e 16 .......
222 5333 FRANCK CHARLOTTE 00:39:43.......  |ioces e v e e 55 s e
223 5237 DECK MICHAEL 00:40:00 ....... ... ) PR TP R R N
224, 5332 LATINE ANNE SOPHIE 00:40:06|.......  |ioeeer leveie e e e 56 e e
225 5233 VAN HOVE JULIETTE 00:40:09 ....... e e e e 22 FRETPET P [
226, 5183 MELIN STEPHANIE 00:40:54 .......  |iooer leveie v e e YA T
227 5345 TONNARD GWENDOLINE 00:40:59 ... et e e e 58 i
228 5344 ZAIS MELLYN 00:40:59]........ (51 ) PUTRPINN PUUPOU (PUPTOPR (PO (PPTOR (PPP I
229 5360 FATZAUN MELISSA 00:421:00 oo e e e e s 59 |

230/ 5361 BONGARTZ FANNY 00:41:01 .o evves Leveie v e e 60 ... e



232 5281JGOBELS  [LAURENCE | 00A120| o o o o o o | AT |
234 S3BWAUCQUEZ  INOAH | 00135 33l el o L oo o
286 S305WAUCQUEZ ~ DAVID | 00139l | 20l L o o
238 SI7S[LEROY  JCAROL | 004209 | o o o o o o | 8]

240 S2IBVERMEIREN  [EMMA | 004229 | o L o | 2 e o
242 513DELCOMMUNE  VIRGINIE | 004359 .. | o o oo e | 641 ... CHRCITADELLE
| 244 5373DUYSCAS  JFLORENT | 004944l | 62 fo fo o o o o |
246, S3BVANHOYE  [VICTOR | 004948l | B4l lo | o o o o |
248 533BCREMER [ THOMAS | 004956|.. | 65l ol o o o




